
LOT 11 WOODGATE VILLAGE UNIT 2. 

784-963, 785-426, 855-177 THRU 1

DISPENNETT DOLORES
214 SW SWEETGUM GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02777-111

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/02/2023 KS 0.30 18,500 0 0 18,500
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2
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6,900
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101,707
60,581
41,126

HX HB WX SX 41,126
0

101,707
0

101,707

1295/0634 5/26/2015 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOLORES DISPENNET

DOLORES DISPENNET (

0999/1702 11/05/2003 WD Q I 29,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLANCHE A JORDAN

DOLORES DISPENNET
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2004HX Base Yr

214 SW SWEETGUM GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0101 02 1,300 119.3000 97.83 127,179 1991 1991 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR/MH CON  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1036

BAS 112 100 112 6,574

BAS 924 100 924 54,237

FGR 480 55 264 15,496

1,516 1,300 76,307

BAS= W14 FGR= W20 S24 E20 N24$ S48 BAS= W8 S14 E8 N14$ S18
E14 N66$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 10 60.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 300

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

6,900

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RMH-2 90.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


